
Quad Sidecar Castiglione

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

QX1_Sport - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. 21:53.421
Tempo gara

1 1:42.444 + -06.-516 13:25:08.316  57,983

2 1:51.309 + 02.349 13:26:59.625  53,365

3 1:50.551 + 01.591 13:28:50.176  53,731

4 1:51.425 + 02.465 13:30:41.601  53,309

5 1:49.907 + 00.947 13:32:31.508  54,046

6 1:48.960 --------- 13:34:20.468  54,515

7 1:49.689 + 00.729 13:36:10.157  54,153

8 1:49.455 + 00.495 13:37:59.612  54,269

9 1:49.488 + 00.528 13:39:49.100  54,253

10 1:49.626 + 00.666 13:41:38.726  54,184

11 1:50.526 + 01.566 13:43:29.252  53,743

12 1:50.041 + 01.081 13:45:19.293  53,980

 Po. 2 - # 152 ROAGNA N. + 14.963
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.190 + -06.-107 13:25:10.062  57,011

2 1:53.128 + 02.831 13:27:03.190  52,507

3 1:50.883 + 00.586 13:28:54.073  53,570

4 1:50.730 + 00.433 13:30:44.803  53,644

5 1:50.297 --------- 13:32:35.100  53,855

6 1:51.142 + 00.845 13:34:26.242  53,445

7 1:50.449 + 00.152 13:36:16.691  53,780

8 1:51.005 + 00.708 13:38:07.696  53,511

9 1:51.859 + 01.562 13:39:59.555  53,103

10 1:50.709 + 00.412 13:41:50.264  53,654

11 1:51.381 + 01.084 13:43:41.645  53,330

12 1:52.611 + 02.314 13:45:34.256  52,748

 Po. 3 - # 95 LAMI R. + 1:08.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.767 + -11.-246 13:25:09.639  57,244

2 1:55.013 --------- 13:27:04.652  51,646

3 1:55.025 + 00.012 13:28:59.677  51,641

4 1:56.848 + 01.835 13:30:56.525  50,835

5 1:55.591 + 00.578 13:32:52.116  51,388

6 1:55.202 + 00.189 13:34:47.318  51,562

7 1:56.957 + 01.944 13:36:44.275  50,788

8 1:55.250 + 00.237 13:38:39.525  51,540

9 1:55.663 + 00.650 13:40:35.188  51,356

10 1:57.295 + 02.282 13:42:32.483  50,642

11 1:57.716 + 02.703 13:44:30.199  50,460

12 1:57.776 + 02.763 13:46:27.975  50,435

 Po. 4 - # 14 MONACI G. + 1:39.903
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.813 + -06.-532 13:25:16.685  53,604

2 1:58.762 + 01.417 13:27:15.447  50,016

3 1:57.418 + 00.073 13:29:12.865  50,588

4 1:58.635 + 01.290 13:31:11.500  50,070

5 1:57.779 + 00.434 13:33:09.279  50,433

6 1:57.874 + 00.529 13:35:07.153  50,393

7 1:58.693 + 01.348 13:37:05.846  50,045

8 2:00.140 + 02.795 13:39:05.986  49,442

9 1:58.884 + 01.539 13:41:04.870  49,965

10 1:58.342 + 01.997 13:43:03.212  50,194

11 1:57.345 --------- 13:45:00.557  50,620

12 1:58.639 + 01.294 13:46:59.196  50,068

 Po. 5 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 1:41.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.021 + -04.-693 13:25:17.893  53,026

2 1:58.224 + 01.510 13:27:16.117  50,244

3 1:58.116 + 01.402 13:29:14.233  50,290

4 1:58.398 + 01.684 13:31:12.631  50,170

5 1:58.835 + 02.121 13:33:11.466  49,985

6 1:57.339 + 00.625 13:35:08.805  50,623

7 1:57.515 + 00.801 13:37:06.320  50,547

8 2:00.272 + 03.558 13:39:06.592  49,388

9 1:58.801 + 02.087 13:41:05.393  50,000

10 1:59.117 + 02.403 13:43:04.510  49,867

11 1:56.714 --------- 13:45:01.224  50,894

12 1:59.575 + 02.861 13:47:00.799  49,676

 Po. 6 - # 7 GULLO R. + 1:54.707
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.355 + -07.-076 13:25:16.227  53,826

2 1:58.831 + 01.400 13:27:15.058  49,987

3 1:57.431 --------- 13:29:12.489  50,583

4 1:58.665 + 01.234 13:31:11.154  50,057

5 1:57.628 + 00.197 13:33:08.782  50,498

6 1:57.844 + 00.413 13:35:06.626  50,406

7 1:58.823 + 01.392 13:37:05.449  49,990

8 1:59.667 + 02.236 13:39:05.116  49,638

9 1:59.602 + 02.171 13:41:04.718  49,665

10 2:00.968 + 03.537 13:43:05.686  49,104

11 2:01.613 + 04.182 13:45:07.299  48,843

12 2:06.701 + 09.270 13:47:14.000  46,882

 Po. 7 - # 116 SCROGLIERI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.797 + -09.-287 13:25:28.669  48,373

2 2:12.084 --------- 13:27:40.753  44,971

3 2:13.287 + 01.203 13:29:54.040  44,565

4 2:14.486 + 02.402 13:32:08.526  44,168

5 2:19.315 + 07.231 13:34:27.841  42,637

6 2:26.574 + 14.490 13:36:54.415  40,526

7 2:29.132 + 17.048 13:39:23.547  39,830

8 2:33.208 + 21.124 13:41:56.755  38,771

9 2:13.884 + 01.800 13:44:10.639  44,367

10 2:15.210 + 03.126 13:46:25.849  43,932

 Po. 8 - # 260 MANGIA S. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.293 + -09.-967 13:25:22.165  51,078

2 2:06.260 --------- 13:27:28.425  47,046

Fastest lap: 1:48.960 
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